TED STq4,
\;\Q\Y IAQIY

UNICATIOS

File Number

0000218882

0000218864

0000218839

0000218874

0000218902

0000218887

REPORT NO. PN-1-230807-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/07/2023

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign

From:

License To FX 156889

Cover

K294CQ

From:

Minor FM
Modification

767354

From:

License To LPD
Cover

K30QR-D 181615

From:

Assignment FX W278BX 144582
of

Authorization

From: SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

Assignment FM KROI 35565
of

Authorization

From: Sugarland Station Trust, LLC

Minor LPT K29FD-D 43400
Modification

Facility 1D

Station Type

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

To: Smile FM

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

106.7

89.9

30

103.5

92.1

29

City, State

LAKE HAVASU
CITY, AZ

GREENVILLE,
Ml

BRYAN, TX

SAGINAW, MI

SEABROOK, TX

LAKE HAVASU
CITY, AZ

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Aircraft Storage
Solutions, LLC

West Central Michigan
Media Ministries

DAIJ MEDIA, LLC

SPIRIT
COMMUNICATIONS,
INC.

Radio One Licenses,
LLC

MOHAVE COUNTY
BOARD OF
SUPERVISORS

Status Date

08/03/2023

08/02/2023

08/02/2023

08/03/2023

08/03/2023

08/03/2023

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Page 2 of 5


jchau
Highlight


