

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000218882	License To Cover	FX	K294CQ	156889	Main	106.7	LAKE HAVASU CITY, AZ	Aircraft Storage Solutions, LLC	08/03/2023	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000218864	Minor Modification	FM		767354	Main	89.9	GREENVILLE, MI	West Central Michigan Media Ministries	08/02/2023	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000218839	License To Cover	LPD	K30QR-D	181615		30	BRYAN, TX	DAIJ MEDIA, LLC	08/02/2023	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000218874	Assignment of Authorization	FX	W278BX	144582		103.5	SAGINAW, MI	SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	08/03/2023	Accepted For Filing
	From: SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS, INC.				To: Smile FM					
0000218902	Assignment of Authorization	FM	KROI	35565	Main	92.1	SEABROOK, TX	Radio One Licenses, LLC	08/03/2023	Accepted For Filing
	From: Sugarla	and Station	Trust, LLC		To:					
0000218887	Minor Modification	LPT	K29FD-D	43400	Main	29	LAKE HAVASU CITY, AZ	MOHAVE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	08/03/2023	Accepted For Filing